
Planning Meeting dates 2023-24 all start at 7pm in BWR unless stated. 

Thursday 1st June 2023 Comm Room 2  

Thursday 6th July 2023 

Thursday 3rd August 2023 

Thursday 7th September 2023 

Thursday 5th October 2023  

Thursday 2nd November 2023 

Thursday 7th December 2023  

Thursday 4th January 2024 

Thursday 1st February 2024 

Thursday 7th March 2024 

Thursday 4th April 2024 

Thursday 2nd May 2024 

 

 


